UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1316115057 Fee: \$40.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/10/2013 02:06 PM Pg: 1 of 2

WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:

Finiti - Finiti Recording Team Accommodation Recording per Client Requests 7090 Samuel Morse Drive, Ste 400 Columbia, MD 21046 QQ

FACS WILE ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST FOR PURPOSES OF RECORDING

DATE: 01/17/2013

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the assignor(s) hereby sell assign, transfer, and set over unto assignee(s), all of the assignor's rights, power, privileges, and beneficial interest in and to that ce tain trust agreement dated 08/12/1999, and known as PALOS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF A TRUST AGREEMENT DATED THE 12TH DAY OF AUGUST 1999 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 1-4689, Trust Number: 1-4689 including all interest in the property held subject to said trust agree me at

The real property constituting the corpus of the land is located in the muracipality(ies) of city of TINLEY PARK in the C/O/X'S OFFICE county(ies) of **COOK**, Illinois

Exempt under the provisions of Paragraph C, Section 4, Land Trust Recordation and Transfer Tax Act.

Not exempt - Affix transfer tax stamps below.

Filing Instructions:

- This document must be recorded with the recorder of the county in which the real estate held by this trust is located. 1)
- The recorded original or a stamped copy must be delivered to the trustee with the original assignment to be logged. 2)

This instrument was prepared by: C. STEINER

ABI - Dunicate For Recording

NBS-N-LT-302-IL PICKENS

1 of 1

Revised 10/20/2006 ACAPS: 112111602724000

1316115057 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

<u>cîtî</u>

Revised 08/19/2011

ACAPS: 112111602724000

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation business or acquire and hold title to real of the State of Illinois.	ation or foreign corporation authorized to do
Dated: 1-17- 2013 Signature: Jul	jak a Leken
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME DY. Grantor or	Agent
THE SAID Judith A. Pickeris	
THIS 17th DAVOE JANUARY DAIS	
Shorita S. Digby NOTARY PUBLIC	OFFICIAL SEAL SHARITA S DIGBY Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec 15, 2015
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee show interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or forei acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do buillinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or laws of the State of Illinois.	on or, the deed or assignment of beneficial gn corporation authorized to do business or usiness or acquire and hold title to real estate in
Dated: 1-17-2013 Signature: 1	of a. faction
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME BY THE SAID Tud. H. A. T. ckens	Agent
THIS 17th DAY OF JANUARY 2013	
Sharita S. Digly NOTARY PUBLIC	OFFICIAL SEAL SHARITA S DIGBY Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec 15, 2015
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the id misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent	entity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C nt offenses.
(Attach to deed of AB1 to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt und	ler provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real

1 of 1

Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

NBS-N-LT-305-IL

PICKENS

Citi and Citi with Arc Design are registered service marks of Citigroup Inc.